
MYO 2016 Spain Performance Tour 

Dates to Remember 

 

Tour Registration and Payment Schedule:  

14-days after receiving invoice  $250 

Monday, January 4, 2016   $1,500 

Tuesday, March 1, 2016   $1,500 

Monday, May 2, 2016    Final Balance 

 

Tour Cancellation Policy: 

Deposit to January 4, 2016   $100 cancellation fee 

January 5, 2016 to March 1, 2016  $500 cancellation fee 

March 2, 2016 to May 2, 2016   $1,500 cancellation fee 

May 3, 2016 to Departure   No Refund 

 

Online Tour T-Shirt Contest Deadline 

Friday, April 15, 2016 (open to registered tour participants only) 

  

Spain Tour Rehearsals and Concert 

Herricks High School Auditorium, Chorus and Orchestra Rooms 

Saturday, June 4, 2016    3:00pm – 6:00pm (Reading rehearsal) 

 

NEW Manhasset Secondary School Auditorium, Chorus and Orchestra Rooms 

Monday, June 27, 2016    9:00am – 5:00pm 

Tuesday, June 28, 2016   9:00am – 5:00pm 

Wednesday, June 29, 2016   9:00am – 5:00pm 

Thursday, June 30, 2016   9:00am – 9:00pm (7:00pm concert in Auditorium) 

Tuesday, July 5, 2016    12:00pm – 3:00pm (Brush up rehearsal)  



 

Tour Dates:  

Wednesday, July 6 – Tuesday, July 19, 2016 

Wednesday, July 6    New York (JFK) – Madrid (MAD) 

Thursday, July 7– Saturday, July 9  Madrid (day trips to El Escorial and Segovia) 

Sunday, July 10 – Wednesday, July 13  Granada (stopover in Toledo) 

Wednesday, July 13    Malaga and Antequera 

Thursday, July 14 – Friday, July 15  Valencia 

Saturday, July 16 – Monday, July 18  Barcelona 

Tuesday, July 19    Barcelona (BCN) – New York (JFK) 

 

Tour Reunion: 

Spring 2017, Date TBD 


